
Bürgermoos/ Kau - Schäferhof/Oberhof Baustelle Seestraße
Montag - Freitag

Fahrt 2101 2103 2105 2107 2109 2111 2113 2115 2117 2119 2121 2123 2125
Beschränkungen

Tettnang Bärenplatz 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17
Tettnang Bürgmoos Einkaufszentrum 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Tettnang Bürgermoos Prinz-Eugen-Straße 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Tettnang Zerneer Straße 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
Tettnang Franzfelder Straße 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Tettnang Bürgmoos Einkaufszentrum 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
Tettnang Bärenplatz 06:35

06:47
07:35
07:47

08:35
08:47

09:35
09:47

10:35
10:47

11:35
11:47

12:35
12:47

13:35
13:47

14:35
14:47

15:35
15:47

16:35
16:47

17:35
17:47 18:35

Tettnang Karlstraße 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48
Tettnang Loretostraße 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49
Tettnang St. Johann 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
Tettnang St. Anna 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51
Tettnang Schäferhofstraße 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Tettnang Vogelherdbogen 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
Tettnang Hofkammerstraße 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
Tettnang Waldesch 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55
Tettnang Strauss 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56
Tettnang Jasminstaffel 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Tettnang Hochhaus 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58
Tettnang Ahornstraße 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59
Tettnang Jasminstaffel 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Tettnang Strauss 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
Tettnang St. Anna 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
Tettnang St. Johann 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
Tettnang Loretostraße 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
Tettnang Martin-Luther-Str. 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Tettnang Bärenplatz 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

STRAUSS GmbH & Co. KG | Oberhofer Straße 6 | 88069 Tettnang | Tel.: 0 75 42/53 00-0 | info@strauss-reisen.de



Bürgermoos/ Kau - Schäferhof/Oberhof Baustelle Seestraße
Samstag

Fahrt 2201 2203 2205 2207
Beschränkungen

Tettnang Bärenplatz 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17
Tettnang Bürgmoos Einkaufszentrum 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24
Tettnang Bürgermoos Prinz-Eugen-Straße 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25
Tettnang Zerneer Straße 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26
Tettnang Franzfelder Straße 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27
Tettnang Bürgmoos Einkaufszentrum 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28
Tettnang Bärenplatz 08:35

08:47
09:35
09:47

10:35
10:47

11:35
11:47

Tettnang Karlstraße 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48
Tettnang Loretostraße 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49
Tettnang St. Johann 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50
Tettnang St. Anna 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51
Tettnang Schäferhofstraße 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52
Tettnang Vogelherdbogen 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53
Tettnang Hofkammerstraße 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54
Tettnang Waldesch 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55
Tettnang Strauss 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56
Tettnang Jasminstaffel 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57
Tettnang Hochhaus 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58
Tettnang Ahornstraße 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59
Tettnang Jasminstaffel 09:00 10:00 11:00
Tettnang Strauss 09:01 10:01 11:01
Tettnang St. Anna 09:03 10:03 11:03
Tettnang St. Johann 09:04 10:04 11:04
Tettnang Loretostraße 09:05 10:05 11:05
Tettnang Martin-Luther-Str. 09:06 10:06 11:06
Tettnang Bärenplatz 09:10 10:10 11:10

Kein Einsteigen
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